
         BCGEU SUPPORT STAFF 
STAFF REPRESENTATIVE – CHAIR – SHOP STEWARDS 

STAFF 
REPRESENTATIVE 

PHONE EMAIL 

Kelly Hutchinson 250-763-6405 kelly.hutchinson@bcgeu.ca 

CHAIRPERSON 
Kelowna Campus Karolynn Green Ext. 4694 bcgeusupportchair@okanagan.bc.ca 

CAMPUS STEWARDS 
Kelowna 

Lead Steward Kevin McKenzie Ext. 4426 kmckenzie@okanagan.bc.ca 
Ryan MacKay Ext. 4431 rmackay@okanagan.bc.ca 
Elke Pritchard Ext. 4677 epritchard@okanagan.bc.ca 
Doug Mehus Ext. 4299 dmehus@okanagan.bc.ca 

Karolynn Green Ext. 4694 bcgeusupportchair@okanagan.bc.ca 

Penticton 
John Mott Ext. 3219 jmott@okanagan.bc.ca 

Gitan Rakhra Ext. 3242 grakhra@okanagan.bc.ca 

Vernon 
Wendy Ellis Ext. 2667 wellis@okanagan.bc.ca 
Valerie Mill Ext. 2264 vmill@okanagan.bc.ca 

Shannon Stewart Ext. 2932 sstewart@okanagan.bc.ca 

Salmon Arm 
Kristine Wickner Ext. 8259 kwickner@okanagan.bc.ca 

mailto:kelly.hutchinson@bcgeu.ca
mailto:bcgeusupportchair@okanagan.bc.ca
mailto:kmckenzie@okanagan.bc.ca
mailto:rmackay@okanagan.bc.ca
mailto:epritchard@okanagan.bc.ca
mailto:dmehus@okanagan.bc.ca
mailto:bcgeusupportchair@okanagan.bc.ca
mailto:jmott@okanagan.bc.ca
mailto:grakhra@okanagan.bc.ca
mailto:kwickner@okanagan.bc.ca

